Listings are not to be construed as representing aesthetics or any other attributes not specifically addressed, nor are they to be construed as an endorsement
of the subject of the listing or a recommendation for its use. There is no warranty by ICC Evaluation Service, LLC, express or implied, as to any finding or
other matter in this listing, or as to any product covered by the listing.
Copyright © 2024 ICC Evaluation Service, LLC. All rights reserved.    Page 1 of 6
ICC-ES PMG Product Certificate PMG-1601
Effective Date: September 2023
Revision Date: March 08, 2024
 This listing is subject to re-examination in one year.

the manufacturer’s specified maximum flow rate and either item a) or b), as follows:
(a) the manufacturer’s specified minimum flow rate at 310 ± 7 kPa (45 ± 1 psi) determined; or
(b) the statement “For use with automatic compensating valves rated at XXX L/min (YYY gpm) or less”,
where XXX L/min (YYY gpm) is the lowest minimum flow rate recorded.
Flow rate marking shall be in gpm and L/min in two-or-three-digit resolutions (e.g., 2.0 gpm [7.6 L/min]).
PMG-1601  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 2 of 6
Installation:
Showerheads and hand-held showers are to be installed in accordance with the manufacturer's
instructions and the applicable codes.
 Models:
Manufacturer Name: California Faucet Inc.
Brand Name: California Faucet
Certification Date Model Name Model Number Maximum Rated
Flow Rate (gpm)
03/07/2024  SH-003-30K.18-ZZ  1.8
03/07/2024  SH-003-85.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  SH-003-30K.20-ZZ  2.0
03/07/2024  SH-003-85.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-04.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-05.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-07.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-08.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-09.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-504.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-514.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-303.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-323.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-431.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-321.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-073.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-083.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-093.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-148-8.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-148-10.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-148-12.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-162-8.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-162-10.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-162-12.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-162-16.18-ZZ 1.8
07/08/2021  SH-162-16.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-177-8.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-177-10.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-177-12.20-ZZ 2.0
07/08/2021  SH-177-16.18-ZZ 1.8
07/08/2021  SH-177-16.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-553.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-04T.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  SH-431.15-ZZ 1.5
09/01/2020  SH-04.15-ZZ 1.5
09/01/2020  SH-04T.15-ZZ 1.5
03/07/2024  SH-061-60.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  SH-061-65.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  SH-061-30K.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  SH-061.85.18-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  SH-061-60.20-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  SH-061-65.20-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  SH-061-30K.20-ZZ 2.0
PMG-1601  |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 3 of 6
03/07/2024  SH-061.85.20-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  SH-1414.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.04.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.04.15-ZZ 1.5
09/01/2020  9120.05.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.07.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.08.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.09.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.504.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.514.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.303.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.323.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.431.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  9120.431.15-ZZ 1.5
09/01/2020  9120.321.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-13.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-13M.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-15.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-15S.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-62.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-504.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-514-.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-403.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-413.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-323.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-20.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-22.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-553.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-563.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-073.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-083.20-ZZ 2.0
05/27/2021  HS-093.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-083-30K.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  HS-083-85.20-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  HS-061-60.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  HS-061-65.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  HS-061-30K.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  HS-061.85.18-ZZ 1.8
03/07/2024  HS-061-60.20-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  HS-061-65.20-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  HS-061-30K.20-ZZ 2.0
03/07/2024  HS-061.85.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  XX.15.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  XX.15S.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  XX.13.20-ZZ 2.0
09/01/2020  XX.13M.20-ZZ 2.0